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1715 04/10/2023 20 EFT Claims Shell Fleet Plus 2,076.37
521 20 32 00 Law Enforcement Fuel 001 Current Expense Fund 893.79 Fuel Purchases
533 10 32 00 Electric Fuel 401 Electric Fund 280.48 Fuel Purchases
534 10 32 00 Water Fuel 410 Water Fund 451.05 Fuel Purchases
535 10 32 00 Sewer Fuel 411 Sewer Fund 451.05 Fuel Purchases

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31837 2,076.37
1716 04/10/2023 20 41660 Claims Altec Industries Inc 1,336.68

533 80 41 00 Electric Professional Ser 401 Electric Fund 1,336.68 Annual Bucket Truck Inspection

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31867 1,336.68
1717 04/10/2023 20 41661 Claims Arrow Lumber 304.38

534 80 31 00 Water Operating Suppli 410 Water Fund 16.39 Heavy Duty Zip Ties
576 80 31 00 Parks Operating Supplie 001 Current Expense Fund 5.48 Keys
576 80 35 00 Parks Tools & Minor Eq 001 Current Expense Fund 48.59 Padlock
534 80 31 00 Water Operating Suppli 410 Water Fund 6.87 Teflon Tape
594 18 63 01 Fridge/Freezer Site Prep 004 ARPA-American Rescue Plan Act 86.67 Manor Stone Blocks
533 80 35 00 Electric Tools & Minor E 401 Electric Fund 24.82 Rubber Mallet, Level
594 18 63 01 Fridge/Freezer Site Prep 004 ARPA-American Rescue Plan Act 115.56 Manor Stone Blocks

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31844 16.39
31861 5.48
31862 48.59
31863 6.87
31864 86.67
31865 24.82
31866 115.56

1718 04/10/2023 20 41662 Claims Barcott Construction LLC 32,371.16
595 32 62 08 Carter Street TBD 101 Street Fund 3,237.12 Project 9EAT010200 Carter Street W Full 

Depth Reclamation
595 32 63 01 TIB Carter Street 101 Street Fund 29,134.04 Project 9EAT010200 Carter Street W Full 

Depth Reclamation

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31892 32,371.16
1719 04/10/2023 20 41663 Claims Blacksheep Technology 810.00
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514 23 41 00 Finance Professional Ser 001 Current Expense Fund 372.60 March 2023 Support
521 20 41 00 Law Enforcement Pro Se 001 Current Expense Fund 194.40 March 2023 Support
533 80 41 00 Electric Professional Ser 401 Electric Fund 48.60 March 2023 Support
534 10 41 00 Water Professional Serv 410 Water Fund 48.60 March 2023 Support
535 80 41 00 Sewer Professional Serv 411 Sewer Fund 48.60 March 2023 Support
558 60 41 00 Planning/Building Profe 001 Current Expense Fund 97.20 March 2023 Support

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31836 810.00
1720 04/10/2023 20 41664 Claims Sarah Cole 500.00

557 30 31 00 Events 110 Tourism Fund 500.00 Lodging Tax Funds As Approved 
03/27/23

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31870 500.00
1721 04/10/2023 20 41665 Claims Christina M Dargan 425.44

514 40 43 00 Finance Training/Travel 001 Current Expense Fund 425.44 Reimbursement - Mileage, Meals, 
Lodging

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31875 425.44
1722 04/10/2023 20 41666 Claims Databar Incorporated 1,469.39

513 10 42 00 Mayor Communications 001 Current Expense Fund 226.80 Mayor Newsletter
531 30 42 00 Storm Drain Communic 450 Storm Drain Fund 248.52 Statement Production
533 10 42 00 Electric Communication 401 Electric Fund 248.52 Statement Production
534 10 42 00 Water Communications 410 Water Fund 248.52 Statement Production
535 80 42 00 Sewer Communications 411 Sewer Fund 248.52 Statement Production
537 80 42 00 Refuse Communications 460 Refuse Fund 248.51 Statement Production

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31839 1,469.39
1723 04/10/2023 20 41667 Claims Eatonville - Utilities 16,205.16

518 36 47 00 Town Hall Utility Service 001 Current Expense Fund 799.76 TOE Utilities
531 18 47 00 Storm Drain Utility Servi 450 Storm Drain Fund 66.07 TOE Utilities
533 80 47 00 Electric Utility Services 401 Electric Fund 1,652.98 TOE Utilities
534 80 47 01 Water Utility Services 410 Water Fund 2,773.34 TOE Utilities
535 80 47 00 Sewer Utility Services 411 Sewer Fund 6,126.71 TOE Utilities
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537 80 47 00 Refuse Utility Service 460 Refuse Fund 66.07 TOE Utilities
542 30 47 00 Streets Utility Services 101 Street Fund 813.99 TOE Utilities
546 50 47 00 Airport Utility Services 001 Current Expense Fund 70.08 TOE Utilities
554 30 47 00 Animal Control Utility Se 001 Current Expense Fund 73.17 TOE Utilities
557 30 47 00 Visitor Center Utility Ser 110 Tourism Fund 503.70 TOE Utilities
575 50 47 00 Comm Center Utility Ser 001 Current Expense Fund 1,732.81 TOE Utilities
576 80 47 00 Parks Utility Services 001 Current Expense Fund 1,526.48 TOE Utilities

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31891 16,205.16
1724 04/10/2023 20 41668 Claims General Pacific Inc 1,598.40

533 80 34 00 Electric Inventory Purch 401 Electric Fund 1,598.40 Electric Meters X8

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31881 1,598.40
1725 04/10/2023 20 41669 Claims Graham Towing LLC 416.81

533 10 49 01 Electric Miscellaneous 401 Electric Fund 416.81 Tow Light Truck - THEFT

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31871 416.81
1726 04/10/2023 20 41670 Claims Grainger Inc 279.94

535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund 279.94 LED Bulbs

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31842 279.94
1727 04/10/2023 20 41671 Claims HD Fowler Company Inc 3,834.38

534 80 34 00 Water Inventory Purcha 410 Water Fund 3,834.38 Water Meter Boxes & Lids X 12

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31872 3,834.38
1728 04/10/2023 20 41672 Claims Harbor Saw & Supply Inc 97.20

533 10 21 00 Electric Uniforms 401 Electric Fund 97.20 CSA Neptune Jacket

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31845 97.20
1729 04/10/2023 20 41673 Claims Jackie Hollingsworth 150.00
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582 10 00 01 Community Center Dep 001 Current Expense Fund 150.00 Refund Community Center Rental 
Deposit

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31835 150.00
1730 04/10/2023 20 41674 Claims Honey Bucket 384.95

576 80 41 00 Parks Professional Servi 001 Current Expense Fund 384.95 Honey Bucket Rental For Trail 
03/31/23-04/27/23

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31885 384.95
1731 04/10/2023 20 41675 Claims Itron Inc 3,402.00

533 80 41 00 Electric Professional Ser 401 Electric Fund 1,701.00 Handheld Hardware & Softwate 
Maintenance Contract

534 10 41 00 Water Professional Serv 410 Water Fund 1,701.00 Handheld Hardware & Softwate 
Maintenance Contract

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31874 3,402.00
1732 04/10/2023 20 41676 Claims J Harlen Co Inc 1,001.17

533 80 35 00 Electric Tools & Minor E 401 Electric Fund 1,001.17 Strap Hot Hoists X 2

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31890 1,001.17
1733 04/10/2023 20 41677 Claims KPG Psomas 48,120.88

595 32 62 12 View Crest Dr/Center St 101 Street Fund 40.77 Project 9EAT010300 Center St E & View 
Crest Dr

595 32 63 02 TIB-View Crest Dr/Cente 101 Street Fund 735.95 Project 9EAT010300 Center St E & View 
Crest Dr

595 32 62 04 TIB SR 161/WA Ave 101 Street Fund 2,241.08 Project 21145  SR 161/WA Ave N 
Corridor Streetscape Ph2-CS

595 32 62 05 SR-161 - TBD 101 Street Fund 9,020.62 Project 21145  SR 161/WA Ave N 
Corridor Streetscape Ph2-CS

595 32 62 06 SR 161 - REET 101 Street Fund 9,020.62 Project 21145  SR 161/WA Ave N 
Corridor Streetscape Ph2-CS

595 32 62 10 SR 161 - Electric 101 Street Fund 18,041.22 Project 21145  SR 161/WA Ave N 
Corridor Streetscape Ph2-CS
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595 32 62 11 SR 161 - ARPA 101 Street Fund 9,020.62 Project 21145  SR 161/WA Ave N 
Corridor Streetscape Ph2-CS

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31846 776.72
31888 47,344.16

1734 04/10/2023 20 41678 Claims Lakewood Hardware & Paint Inc 1,383.59
533 80 35 00 Electric Tools & Minor E 401 Electric Fund 1,383.59 Utility Search Light, Screwdriver X 6

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31893 1,383.59
1735 04/10/2023 20 41679 Claims Lawson Electric 2,290.68

518 35 48 00 Town Hall Repairs & Ma 001 Current Expense Fund 2,290.68 Rewire/Replace Fire Station Light Fixtures

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31843 2,290.68
1736 04/10/2023 20 41680 Claims Lowe's Construction LLC 6,398.00

594 18 63 01 Fridge/Freezer Site Prep 004 ARPA-American Rescue Plan Act 6,398.00 Site Prep EFA Fridge Slab

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31841 6,398.00
1737 04/10/2023 20 41681 Claims Motor Worx 286.65

521 20 48 00 Law Enforce Repairs & M 001 Current Expense Fund 286.65 Vehicle Service

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31856 286.65
1738 04/10/2023 20 41682 Claims Northern Safety Co Inc 425.80

534 80 21 00 Water Uniforms 410 Water Fund 89.25 Safety Vests X12
535 80 21 00 Sewer Uniforms 411 Sewer Fund 89.25 Safety Vests X12
542 30 21 00 Streets Uniforms 101 Street Fund 89.25 Safety Vests X12
534 80 35 00 Water Tools & Minor Eq 410 Water Fund 52.68 Hardhats X6
535 80 35 00 Sewer Tools & Minor Eq 411 Sewer Fund 52.68 Hardhats X6
542 30 35 00 Streets Tools/minor Equ 101 Street Fund 52.69 Hardhats X6

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31878 267.75
31879 158.05
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1739 04/10/2023 20 41683 Claims Parkland Quickprint 339.90
531 30 41 00 Storm Drain Professiona 450 Storm Drain Fund 113.30 Digitize Plans
534 10 41 00 Water Professional Serv 410 Water Fund 113.30 Digitize Plans
535 80 41 00 Sewer Professional Serv 411 Sewer Fund 113.30 Digitize Plans

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31873 339.90
1740 04/10/2023 20 41684 Claims Pierce County Budget & Finance 19.73

586 88 00 00 County/Crime Victims 640 Fiscal Agency Remittance Fund 19.73 Court Fines

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31886 19.73
1741 04/10/2023 20 41685 Claims Platt Electric Supply 598.91

533 80 34 00 Electric Inventory Purch 401 Electric Fund 24.43 PVC 6-Inch Bell End
533 80 34 00 Electric Inventory Purch 401 Electric Fund 574.48 PVC 6-Inch Elbow

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31876 24.43
31877 574.48

1742 04/10/2023 20 41686 Claims ProGlass Inc 5,140.37
533 80 34 00 Electric Inventory Purch 401 Electric Fund 5,140.37 Fiberglass Transformer Basements

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31869 5,140.37
1743 04/10/2023 20 41687 Claims Quill Corp 610.19

533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Supp 401 Electric Fund 203.39 Bottled Water Pallet
534 80 31 00 Water Operating Suppli 410 Water Fund 203.40 Bottled Water Pallet
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund 203.40 Bottled Water Pallet

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31838 610.19
1744 04/10/2023 20 41688 Claims Sound Uniform Solutions Inc 327.78

521 20 21 00 Law Enforcement Unifor 001 Current Expense Fund 300.78 Softshell Weathertech Jacket (J LaLiberte)
521 20 21 00 Law Enforcement Unifor 001 Current Expense Fund 27.00 Embroidered Velcro Badge

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31857 300.78
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PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31882 27.00
1745 04/10/2023 20 41689 Claims South Pierce Fire & Rescue No 17 61,845.22

522 10 41 00 Fire Control Professiona 001 Current Expense Fund 61,845.22 Fire & EMS Services March 2023

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31884 61,845.22
1746 04/10/2023 20 41690 Claims South Sound 911 10,737.50

521 20 41 02 Law Enforcement Interg 001 Current Expense Fund 10,737.50 2Q23 Communication Services

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31858 10,737.50
1747 04/10/2023 20 41691 Claims State Treasurer's Office 1,135.64

586 00 00 00 State Remittance- Court 640 Fiscal Agency Remittance Fund 1,122.64 Court Fines
586 89 00 00 State Bldg Permit Surch 640 Fiscal Agency Remittance Fund 13.00 State Building Code Fees

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31887 1,135.64
1748 04/10/2023 20 41692 Claims T&R Electric Supply Company Inc 15,939.47

533 80 34 00 Electric Inventory Purch 401 Electric Fund 15,939.47 500 KVA Transformer

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31868 15,939.47
1749 04/10/2023 20 41693 Claims Utilities Underground Location Center 16.77

531 30 41 00 Storm Drain Professiona 450 Storm Drain Fund 4.19 Locates
533 80 41 00 Electric Professional Ser 401 Electric Fund 4.19 Locates
534 10 41 00 Water Professional Serv 410 Water Fund 4.19 Locates
535 80 41 00 Sewer Professional Serv 411 Sewer Fund 4.20 Locates

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31880 16.77
1750 04/10/2023 20 41694 Claims WA State Patrol 39.75

521 20 41 02 Law Enforcement Interg 001 Current Expense Fund 39.75 Background Checks

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount
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PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31859 39.75
1751 04/10/2023 20 41695 Claims WMCA Treasurer 200.00

514 23 49 01 Misc Dues 001 Current Expense Fund 100.00 WMCA2023 Dues C. Dargan
514 23 49 01 Misc Dues 001 Current Expense Fund 100.00 WMCA2023 Dues M. Doll

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31883 200.00
1752 04/10/2023 20 41696 Claims Water Management Labs Inc 1,454.00

534 10 41 00 Water Professional Serv 410 Water Fund 77.00 Testing
534 10 41 00 Water Professional Serv 410 Water Fund 1,377.00 Testing

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31855 77.00
31860 1,377.00

1753 04/10/2023 20 41697 Claims Weyerhaeuser Company 1,796.14 Remediation 7000021843
537 80 49 01 Landfill Remedial Action 460 Refuse Fund 1,796.14 Remediation 7000021843 Landfill 

Remedial Action Costs

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31889 1,796.14
1754 04/10/2023 20 41698 Claims World Kinect Energy Services 227.05

521 20 32 00 Law Enforcement Fuel 001 Current Expense Fund 79.76 Fuel Purchases
534 10 32 00 Water Fuel 410 Water Fund 73.65 Fuel Purchases
535 10 32 00 Sewer Fuel 411 Sewer Fund 73.64 Fuel Purchases

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31840 227.05
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Records Printed: 40 Adjustments: 0.00
Beginning Balance: 0.00
Revenues: 0.00
Warrant Expenditures: 225,997.45
Non Warrant Expenditures: 0.00
Interfund Transfers: 0.00
Redemptions: 0.00
Deposits: 0.00
Withdrawals: 0.00
Stop Payments: 0.00

Account

001 - 513 10 42 00 226.80
001 - 514 23 41 00 372.60
001 - 514 23 49 01 200.00
001 - 514 40 43 00 425.44
001 - 518 35 48 00 2,290.68
001 - 518 36 47 00 799.76
001 - 521 20 21 00 327.78
001 - 521 20 32 00 973.55
001 - 521 20 41 00 194.40
001 - 521 20 41 02 10,777.25
001 - 521 20 48 00 286.65
001 - 522 10 41 00 61,845.22
001 - 546 50 47 00 70.08
001 - 554 30 47 00 73.17
001 - 558 60 41 00 97.20
001 - 575 50 47 00 1,732.81
001 - 576 80 31 00 5.48
001 - 576 80 35 00 48.59
001 - 576 80 41 00 384.95
001 - 576 80 47 00 1,526.48
001 - 582 10 00 01 150.00
004 - 594 18 63 01 6,600.23
101 - 542 30 21 00 89.25
101 - 542 30 35 00 52.69
101 - 542 30 47 00 813.99
101 - 595 32 62 04 2,241.08
101 - 595 32 62 05 9,020.62
101 - 595 32 62 06 9,020.62
101 - 595 32 62 08 3,237.12
101 - 595 32 62 10 18,041.22
101 - 595 32 62 11 9,020.62
101 - 595 32 62 12 40.77
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Account

101 - 595 32 63 01 29,134.04
101 - 595 32 63 02 735.95
110 - 557 30 31 00 500.00
110 - 557 30 47 00 503.70
401 - 533 10 21 00 97.20
401 - 533 10 31 00 203.39
401 - 533 10 32 00 280.48
401 - 533 10 42 00 248.52
401 - 533 10 49 01 416.81
401 - 533 80 34 00 23,277.15
401 - 533 80 35 00 2,409.58
401 - 533 80 41 00 3,090.47
401 - 533 80 47 00 1,652.98
410 - 534 10 32 00 524.70
410 - 534 10 41 00 3,321.09
410 - 534 10 42 00 248.52
410 - 534 80 21 00 89.25
410 - 534 80 31 00 226.66
410 - 534 80 34 00 3,834.38
410 - 534 80 35 00 52.68
410 - 534 80 47 01 2,773.34
411 - 535 10 32 00 524.69
411 - 535 80 21 00 89.25
411 - 535 80 31 00 483.34
411 - 535 80 35 00 52.68
411 - 535 80 41 00 166.10
411 - 535 80 42 00 248.52
411 - 535 80 47 00 6,126.71
450 - 531 18 47 00 66.07
450 - 531 30 41 00 117.49
450 - 531 30 42 00 248.52
460 - 537 80 42 00 248.51
460 - 537 80 47 00 66.07
460 - 537 80 49 01 1,796.14
640 - 586 00 00 00 1,122.64
640 - 586 88 00 00 19.73
640 - 586 89 00 00 13.00

RevenuesFund Adjustments Beg Bal War Exp N War Exp IT In IT Out Stop Pmts

001 Current Expense Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 82,808.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
004 ARPA-American Rescue Plan Act 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,600.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
101 Street Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 81,447.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
110 Tourism Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,003.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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RevenuesFund Adjustments Beg Bal War Exp N War Exp IT In IT Out Stop Pmts

401 Electric Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,676.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
410 Water Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,070.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
411 Sewer Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,691.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
450 Storm Drain Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 432.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
460 Refuse Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,110.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
640 Fiscal Agency Remittance Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,155.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 225,997.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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1715 04/10/2023 Claims 20 EFT Shell Fleet Plus 2,076.37
1716 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41660 Altec Industries Inc 1,336.68
1717 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41661 Arrow Lumber 304.38
1718 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41662 Barcott Construction LLC 32,371.16
1719 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41663 Blacksheep Technology 810.00
1720 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41664 Sarah Cole 500.00
1721 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41665 Christina M Dargan 425.44
1722 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41666 Databar Incorporated 1,469.39
1723 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41667 Eatonville - Utilities 16,205.16
1724 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41668 General Pacific Inc 1,598.40
1725 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41669 Graham Towing LLC 416.81
1726 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41670 Grainger Inc 279.94
1727 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41671 HD Fowler Company Inc 3,834.38
1728 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41672 Harbor Saw & Supply Inc 97.20
1729 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41673 Jackie Hollingsworth 150.00
1730 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41674 Honey Bucket 384.95
1731 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41675 Itron Inc 3,402.00
1732 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41676 J Harlen Co Inc 1,001.17
1733 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41677 KPG Psomas 48,120.88
1734 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41678 Lakewood Hardware & Paint Inc 1,383.59
1735 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41679 Lawson Electric 2,290.68
1736 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41680 Lowe's Construction LLC 6,398.00
1737 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41681 Motor Worx 286.65
1738 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41682 Northern Safety Co Inc 425.80
1739 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41683 Parkland Quickprint 339.90
1740 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41684 Pierce County Budget & Finance 19.73
1741 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41685 Platt Electric Supply 598.91
1742 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41686 ProGlass Inc 5,140.37
1743 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41687 Quill Corp 610.19
1744 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41688 Sound Uniform Solutions Inc 327.78
1745 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41689 South Pierce Fire & Rescue No 17 61,845.22
1746 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41690 South Sound 911 10,737.50
1747 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41691 State Treasurer's Office 1,135.64
1748 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41692 T&R Electric Supply Company Inc 15,939.47
1749 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41693 Utilities Underground Location 

Center
16.77

1750 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41694 WA State Patrol 39.75
1751 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41695 WMCA Treasurer 200.00
1752 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41696 Water Management Labs Inc 1,454.00
1753 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41697 Weyerhaeuser Company 1,796.14 Remediation 7000021843
1754 04/10/2023 Claims 20     41698 World Kinect Energy Services 227.05

001 Current Expense Fund 82,808.89
004 ARPA-American Rescue Plan Act 6,600.23
101 Street Fund 81,447.97
110 Tourism Fund 1,003.70
401 Electric Fund 31,676.58
410 Water Fund 11,070.62
411 Sewer Fund 7,691.29
450 Storm Drain Fund 432.08
460 Refuse Fund 2,110.72
640 Fiscal Agency Remittance Fund 1,155.37

Claims: 225,997.45
225,997.45
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I, the undersigned do hereby certify under penalty of perjury that the materials have 
been furnished, the services rendered or labor performed as described herein, & that
the claim is a just, due and unpaid obligation against the Town of Eatonville and 
that I am authorized to certify to said claim.

 =

      TOWN COUNCIL MEMBERS

 =

Kyle Litzenberger_____________________________________

 =

Peter Paul __________________________________________

 =

Mike Schaub________________________________________

 =

Bill Dunn ___________________________________________

 =

Emily McFadden _____________________________________

 =

Reviewed by Mayor David Baublits _______________________________                                                   
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1605 04/05/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Shauna K Anderson 3,129.01 03/16/23-03/31/23
1606 04/05/2023 Payroll 20 EFT David G Baublits 635.16 03/16/23-03/31/23
1607 04/05/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Seth R Boettcher 4,214.67 03/16/23-03/31/23
1608 04/05/2023 Payroll 20 EFT John D Bondo 2,024.19 03/16/23-03/31/23
1609 04/05/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Jesse R Carroll 4,592.28 03/16/23-03/31/23
1610 04/05/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Christina M Dargan 2,203.81 03/16/23-03/31/23
1611 04/05/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Miranda M Doll 2,447.96 03/16/23-03/31/23
1612 04/05/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Jeffrey J Justman 2,821.30 03/16/23-03/31/23
1613 04/05/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Clayton A Kistenmacher 3,400.93 03/16/23-03/31/23
1614 04/05/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Jason E LaLiberte 4,352.21 03/16/23-03/31/23
1615 04/05/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Gregory C Lytle 2,057.56 03/16/23-03/31/23
1616 04/05/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Jason L McGuire 2,943.36 03/16/23-03/31/23
1617 04/05/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Steve McKasson 3,415.72 03/16/23-03/31/23
1618 04/05/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Nicholas M Moore 2,388.95 03/16/23-03/31/23
1619 04/05/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Kendra A Morrison 2,096.82 03/16/23-03/31/23
1620 04/05/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Hannah R Mustain 1,853.58 03/16/23-03/31/23
1621 04/05/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Johnnie G Newell 2,167.21 03/16/23-03/31/23
1622 04/05/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Wendy M Perry 2,231.57 03/16/23-03/31/23
1623 04/05/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Jodi M Rivera 770.95 03/16/23-03/31/23
1624 04/05/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Matthew R Rivera 4,218.41 03/16/23-03/31/23
1626 04/05/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Levi D Scheirbeck 2,399.05 03/16/23-03/31/23
1628 04/05/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Johnny K Wade 3,013.16 03/16/23-03/31/23
1644 04/05/2023 Payroll 20 EFT AWC 18,457.83 Pay Cycle(s) 04/05/2023 To 

04/05/2023 - AWC
1645 04/05/2023 Payroll 20 EFT EFTPS 941 Tax Deposits 23,197.33 941 Deposit for Pay Cycle(s) 

04/05/2023 - 04/05/2023
1646 04/05/2023 Payroll 20 EFT WA State Dept of Retirement 

DeferredComp
640.00 Pay Cycle(s) 04/05/2023 To 

04/05/2023 - Deferred Comp

1647 04/05/2023 Payroll 20 EFT WA State Dept of Retirement 
Systems

13,561.87 Pay Cycle(s) 04/05/2023 To 
04/05/2023 - Pers 3; Pay Cycle(s) 
04/05/2023 To 04/05/2023 - Pers 
2; Pay Cycle(s) 04/05/2023 To 
04/05/2023 - Leoff 2

1625 04/05/2023 Payroll 20     26850 Kyle G Rochester-Davis 2,241.91 03/16/23-03/31/23
1627 04/05/2023 Payroll 20     26851 Mike W Tiller 536.98 03/16/23-03/31/23
1648 04/05/2023 Payroll 20     26852 Aflac - Remittance Processing 

Services
61.73 Pay Cycle(s) 04/05/2023 To 

04/05/2023 - Pre Tax Aflac

1649 04/05/2023 Payroll 20     26853 IBEW Local 483 956.70 Pay Cycle(s) 04/05/2023 To 
04/05/2023 - Ibew

001 Current Expense Fund 70,142.60
002 Cemetery Fund 627.44
101 Street Fund 1,513.96
401 Electric Fund 25,219.45
410 Water Fund 9,652.51
411 Sewer Fund 9,162.16
450 Storm Drain Fund 2,714.09

119,032.21 Payroll: 119,032.21



CHECK REGISTER
Town Of Eatonville Time: 16:26:19 Date: 04/03/2023

04/05/2023 To: 04/05/2023 Page: 2
Trans Date Type Acct # Chk # Claimant Amount Memo

I, the undersigned do hereby certify under penalty of perjury that the materials have 
been furnished, the services rendered or labor performed as described herein, & that
the claim is a just, due and unpaid obligation against the Town of Eatonville and 
that I am authorized to certify to said claim.

 =

      TOWN COUNCIL MEMBERS

 =

Kyle Litzenberger_____________________________________

 =

Peter Paul __________________________________________

 =

Mike Schaub________________________________________

 =

Bill Dunn ___________________________________________

 =

Emily McFadden _____________________________________

 =

Reviewed by Mayor David Baublits _______________________________                                                   


